
男子小学１年 ５００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 10022 上村　匡平(1) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:48.95

  2  11 10012 山田　涼太(1) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  1:53.21

  3  17 10026 宮原　　琉(1) 金古RC        ・群馬  1:54.35

  4  10 10004 池田　唯人(1) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  1:54.78

  5   1 10022 鈴木　柊士(1) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:55.90

  6   8 10027 八木　逸稀(1) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:02.14

  7  16 10004 宮澤　祥(1) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:02.74

  8  14 10009 林　　快樹(1) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:05.51

  9   5 10026 神宮　　聖(1) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:06.90

 10   2 10027 渡　蒼維(1) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:07.32

 11  13 10026 佐野煌乃典(1) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:08.85

 12   9 10026 相田　汰緒(1) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:12.52

 13   4 10022 吉澤　慶太朗(1) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  2:14.12

 14   7 10009 新田　朔都(1) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:15.39

 15   3 10003 関　蒼葉(1) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  2:20.54

 16  15 10022 齋藤　陸(1) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  2:22.92

 17  12 10022 中井　澪(1) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  2:35.93

女子小学１年 ５００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5 10011 千明　茉奈(1) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  1:52.89

  2   1 10009 金井　実里(1) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:03.49

  3   3 10022 水上　紗桜(1) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  2:04.38

  4   2 10009 岩崎　栞奈(1) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:09.26

  5   4 10009 小沼　優華(1) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:14.09

  6 10026 片山　愛來(1) 金古RC        ・群馬 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子小学２年 ５００ｍ
タイムレース 全2組
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  11 20014 小此木朝陽(2) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  1:42.92

  2   1 20026 小林　蒼紀(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  1:47.16

  3  10 20027 丸山　瑛音(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  1:47.22

  4   5 20009 横室　　輝(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:49.46

  5   6 20027 金長　侑磨(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  1:52.36

  6   9 20009 石川　翔大(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:54.69

  7   7 20003 剱持　快斗(2) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  1:55.17

  8   3 20012 阿部　秀治(2) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:01.11

  9   8 20026 長谷川陽希(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:14.48

 10   2 20026 八高　遥真(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:21.28

  4 20026 松井　夏輝(2) 金古RC        ・群馬 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 20022 寺林　慧(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:43.17

  2   5 20009 片岡　勇人(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:47.78

  3   4 20022 後閑　蓮都(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:48.24

  4  11 20014 大平　光琉(2) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  1:49.94

  5   8 20014 小暮　青空(2) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  1:50.92

  6   3 20009 角田　夏輝(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:55.05

  7   1 20022 増原　大悟(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:55.75

  8  10 20026 堤　　晴琉(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  1:58.68

  9   9 20027 中沢　柊哉(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:12.95

 10   2 20026 片野　斗万(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:16.38

  7 20009 髙梨　維月(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

タイムレース総合
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  11 20014 小此木朝陽(2) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  1:42.92

  2   6 20022 寺林　慧(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:43.17

  3   1 20026 小林　蒼紀(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  1:47.16

  4  10 20027 丸山　瑛音(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  1:47.22

  5   5 20009 片岡　勇人(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:47.78

  6   4 20022 後閑　蓮都(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:48.24

  7   5 20009 横室　　輝(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:49.46

  8  11 20014 大平　光琉(2) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  1:49.94

  9   8 20014 小暮　青空(2) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  1:50.92

 10   6 20027 金長　侑磨(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  1:52.36

 11   9 20009 石川　翔大(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:54.69

 12   3 20009 角田　夏輝(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:55.05

 13   7 20003 剱持　快斗(2) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  1:55.17

 14   1 20022 増原　大悟(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:55.75

 15  10 20026 堤　　晴琉(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  1:58.68

 16   3 20012 阿部　秀治(2) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:01.11

 17   9 20027 中沢　柊哉(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:12.95

 18   8 20026 長谷川陽希(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:14.48

 19   2 20026 片野　斗万(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:16.38

 20   2 20026 八高　遥真(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:21.28

  4 20026 松井　夏輝(2) 金古RC        ・群馬 DNS

  7 20009 髙梨　維月(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



女子小学２年 ５００ｍ
タイムレース 全2組
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  11 20022 土田　あさ(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:46.52

  2   3 20022 福田　こころ(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:51.38

  3   8 20020 梅原　結海(2) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  1:52.44

  4  14 20027 小林　茉莉花(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  1:54.22

  5   4 20026 佐藤　綾音(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  1:56.02

  6  13 20009 岩佐あおい(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:57.85

  7  12 20020 中嶌　陽南乃(2) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  2:01.88

  8   9 20027 國峯　怜奈(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:03.37

  9   6 20027 齊藤　柊花(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:04.48

 10   7 20026 立見　凛花(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:06.34

 11   1 20026 福田穂乃夏(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:10.03

 12   5 20009 徳江　七音(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:11.47

 13  10 20026 住谷　彩葵(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:24.77

 14   2 20026 今泉　唯花(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:28.18

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3 20009 反町　琴羽(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:51.96

  2   9 20022 砂盃　佳子(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:53.23

  3  12 20027 田島　瑠夏(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  1:54.03

  4  10 20027 林　紬(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  1:56.48

  5   1 20026 津久井柚菜(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  1:57.93

  6  13 20029 山口　茉優(2) よしいAC      ・群馬  1:58.10

  7   4 20019 岡本　理陽(2) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  2:03.94

  8   6 20020 大竹　純想　(2) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  2:05.28

  9   2 20026 牧野　桜詩(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:12.22

 10   8 20026 紋谷　妃代(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:20.03

 11   5 20026 住谷　咲来(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:32.84

  7 20022 小田澤　実采(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬 DNS

 11 20009 今井　季生(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

タイムレース総合
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  11 20022 土田　あさ(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:46.52

  2   3 20022 福田　こころ(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:51.38

  3   3 20009 反町　琴羽(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:51.96

  4   8 20020 梅原　結海(2) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  1:52.44

  5   9 20022 砂盃　佳子(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  1:53.23

  6  12 20027 田島　瑠夏(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  1:54.03

  7  14 20027 小林　茉莉花(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  1:54.22

  8   4 20026 佐藤　綾音(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  1:56.02

  9  10 20027 林　紬(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  1:56.48

 10  13 20009 岩佐あおい(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  1:57.85

 11   1 20026 津久井柚菜(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  1:57.93

 12  13 20029 山口　茉優(2) よしいAC      ・群馬  1:58.10

 13  12 20020 中嶌　陽南乃(2) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  2:01.88

 14   9 20027 國峯　怜奈(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:03.37

 15   4 20019 岡本　理陽(2) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  2:03.94

 16   6 20027 齊藤　柊花(2) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:04.48

 17   6 20020 大竹　純想　(2) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  2:05.28

 18   7 20026 立見　凛花(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:06.34

 19   1 20026 福田穂乃夏(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:10.03

 20   5 20009 徳江　七音(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:11.47

 21   2 20026 牧野　桜詩(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:12.22

 22   8 20026 紋谷　妃代(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:20.03

 23  10 20026 住谷　彩葵(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:24.77

 24   2 20026 今泉　唯花(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:28.18

 25   5 20026 住谷　咲来(2) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:32.84

  7 20022 小田澤　実采(2) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬 DNS

 11 20009 今井　季生(2) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子小学中学年 ８００ｍ
タイムレース 全2組
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  16 40011 渡辺　弥音(4) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:32.71

  2   6 30014 飯塚　大和(3) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  2:38.11

  3  10 40009 原　　雄生(4) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:45.92

  4   2 40022 小田澤　芽暉(4) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  2:46.30

  5  12 40009 宮澤　拓麻(4) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:46.43

  6   4 30004 池田　恭矢(3) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:49.24

  7  15 30014 加子　純大(3) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  2:55.07

  8   7 30012 髙井　耀斗(3) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:55.22

  9   3 30011 宮内　七緒(3) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:57.78

 10   8 40027 金井　一真(4) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:59.76

 11   9 30004 木村　海成(3) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:00.42

 12  18 40003 山本　湊(4) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:00.58

 13  14 30022 飯塚　　郁(3) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:04.64

 14   1 30027 山口　翔人(3) SA玉村        ・群馬  3:04.95

 15  11 40011 梅澤　亮樹(4) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:09.86

 16  17 40014 村山　歩夢(4) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:13.93

  5 30026 竹渕　大登(3) 金古RC        ・群馬 DNS

 13 40003 松橋　禅(4) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  12 40025 中村翔太朗(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:34.79

  2  13 40004 二見　悠聖(4) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:37.70

  3   9 40003 小野寺　優(4) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  2:43.18

  4   7 40025 上田　大智(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:43.80

  5   1 40027 石井　栄斗(4) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:44.00

  6  10 40011 原澤　綾太(4) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:45.46

  7   8 40022 増原　達琉(4) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  2:50.19

  8  11 40027 新井　奏良(4) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:51.36

  9   3 40009 淺川　和志(4) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:52.90

 10   4 30026 松本　豹駕(3) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:58.90

 11  16 40004 杉本　龍星(4) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:01.71

 12   2 30026 伊藤　侑志(3) 金古RC        ・群馬  3:06.12

 13  15 30022 大河原　朗(3) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:12.91

 14  14 40010 山内　佑亮(4) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  3:24.49

 15   6 30014 町田　陽都(3) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:25.54

  5 40009 橘木　颯人(4) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

 17 30026 関口　湊斗(3) 金古RC        ・群馬 DNS

タイムレース総合
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  16 40011 渡辺　弥音(4) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:32.71

  2  12 40025 中村翔太朗(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:34.79

  3  13 40004 二見　悠聖(4) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:37.70

  4   6 30014 飯塚　大和(3) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  2:38.11

  5   9 40003 小野寺　優(4) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  2:43.18

  6   7 40025 上田　大智(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:43.80

  7   1 40027 石井　栄斗(4) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:44.00

  8  10 40011 原澤　綾太(4) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:45.46

  9  10 40009 原　　雄生(4) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:45.92

 10   2 40022 小田澤　芽暉(4) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  2:46.30

 11  12 40009 宮澤　拓麻(4) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:46.43

 12   4 30004 池田　恭矢(3) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:49.24

 13   8 40022 増原　達琉(4) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  2:50.19

 14  11 40027 新井　奏良(4) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:51.36

 15   3 40009 淺川　和志(4) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  2:52.90

 16  15 30014 加子　純大(3) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  2:55.07

 17   7 30012 髙井　耀斗(3) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:55.22

 18   3 30011 宮内　七緒(3) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:57.78

 19   4 30026 松本　豹駕(3) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:58.90

 20   8 40027 金井　一真(4) SA玉村        ・群馬  2:59.76

 21   9 30004 木村　海成(3) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:00.42

 22  18 40003 山本　湊(4) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:00.58

 23  16 40004 杉本　龍星(4) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:01.71

 24  14 30022 飯塚　　郁(3) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:04.64

 25   1 30027 山口　翔人(3) SA玉村        ・群馬  3:04.95

 26   2 30026 伊藤　侑志(3) 金古RC        ・群馬  3:06.12

 27  11 40011 梅澤　亮樹(4) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:09.86

 28  15 30022 大河原　朗(3) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:12.91

 29  17 40014 村山　歩夢(4) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:13.93

 30  14 40010 山内　佑亮(4) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  3:24.49

 31   6 30014 町田　陽都(3) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:25.54

  5 30026 竹渕　大登(3) 金古RC        ・群馬 DNS

 13 40003 松橋　禅(4) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬 DNS

  5 40009 橘木　颯人(4) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

 17 30026 関口　湊斗(3) 金古RC        ・群馬 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



女子小学中学年 ８００ｍ
タイムレース 全2組
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   1 40025 齊藤　優月(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:42.20

  2   2 30020 坂口　夏絆(3) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  2:50.26

  3   4 40012 本橋　未梛(4) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:52.74

  4   3 40010 森下　梓葉(4) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  2:53.02

  5  10 30023 小山　紗和(3) おおたSG      ・群馬  2:54.01

  6   6 40025 佐藤みなみ(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:56.93

  7   7 30020 坂部　凛乃(3) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  2:59.99

  8  12 30019 柘植　実咲(3) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  3:05.36

  9   9 30026 中嶋　　結(3) 金古RC        ・群馬  3:10.58

 10  11 40022 佐藤　彩花(4) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:12.05

 11  13 30003 関　莉乃葉(3) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:28.24

  5 30022 松村　　緑(3) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬 DNS

  8 40019 内田　夏鈴(4) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   8 40025 尾内　未来(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:45.88

  2  13 40011 千明　未佳(4) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:50.23

  3   4 40025 片貝心葉那(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:50.33

  4   2 30020 荻野　真央(3) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  2:56.17

  5   9 30026 岡田　一花(3) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:58.20

  6  12 40023 大島　菜緒(4) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:01.55

  7   6 30004 宮口　晶好(3) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:02.83

  8  10 40023 向田　瑠菜(4) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:08.70

  9   7 40026 津久井柑菜(4) 金古RC        ・群馬  3:12.62

 10   5 40010 寺内　明希(4) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  3:20.83

 11   1 40010 杉浦　和花子(4) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  3:32.39

  3 40027 齋藤　優月(4) SA玉村        ・群馬 DNS

 11 30011 川端　優衣佳(3) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬 DNS

タイムレース総合
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   1 40025 齊藤　優月(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:42.20

  2   8 40025 尾内　未来(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:45.88

  3  13 40011 千明　未佳(4) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:50.23

  4   2 30020 坂口　夏絆(3) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  2:50.26

  5   4 40025 片貝心葉那(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:50.33

  6   4 40012 本橋　未梛(4) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  2:52.74

  7   3 40010 森下　梓葉(4) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  2:53.02

  8  10 30023 小山　紗和(3) おおたSG      ・群馬  2:54.01

  9   2 30020 荻野　真央(3) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  2:56.17

 10   6 40025 佐藤みなみ(4) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  2:56.93

 11   9 30026 岡田　一花(3) 金古RC        ・群馬  2:58.20

 12   7 30020 坂部　凛乃(3) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  2:59.99

 13  12 40023 大島　菜緒(4) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:01.55

 14   6 30004 宮口　晶好(3) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:02.83

 15  12 30019 柘植　実咲(3) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  3:05.36

 16  10 40023 向田　瑠菜(4) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:08.70

 17   9 30026 中嶋　　結(3) 金古RC        ・群馬  3:10.58

 18  11 40022 佐藤　彩花(4) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:12.05

 19   7 40026 津久井柑菜(4) 金古RC        ・群馬  3:12.62

 20   5 40010 寺内　明希(4) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  3:20.83

 21  13 30003 関　莉乃葉(3) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:28.24

 22   1 40010 杉浦　和花子(4) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  3:32.39

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子小学高学年 １０００ｍ
タイムレース 全3組
  1組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7 60023 長谷川　莉久(6) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:09.92

  2   9 60014 山口　央泰(6) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:17.81

  3  10 50025 草野　光生(5) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  3:27.81

  4  14 50009 小林　　蓮(5) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  3:30.55

  5   8 60009 丸山　蒼生(6) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  3:36.50

  6  13 50010 青山　湊(5) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  3:38.11

  7   2 50004 佐藤　洸希(5) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:42.91

  8   4 50027 山﨑　奏(5) SA玉村        ・群馬  3:55.62

  9  11 50026 木暮　遥翔(5) 金古RC        ・群馬  4:06.07

 10  16 50022 中井　龍之介(5) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  4:20.10

  1 9999 都丸虎太朗(5) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

  5 60011 本多　伯符(6) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬 DNS

 12 60019 森田　遥斗(6) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬 DNS

 15 50020 齋藤　玲緒(5) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬 DNS

 17 50010 村岡　柊泉(5) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

  2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  11 50023 久保田　律(5) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:15.12

  2  14 60022 清水　章仙(6) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:18.79

  3   2 50025 角田　　仁(5) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  3:20.44

  4  12 50009 横室　　翔(5) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  3:26.21

  5   8 60022 茂木　海翔(6) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:27.21

  6   3 60014 黒部　大貴(6) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:30.34

  7   9 60029 山口　啓太(6) よしいAC      ・群馬  3:32.54

  8  13 50011 石井　昴(5) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:38.70

  9   6 50026 佐藤　璃空(5) 金古RC        ・群馬  3:39.91

 10  15 50003 篠原　匠翔(5) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:46.17

  1 50026 佐藤　　湊(5) 金古RC        ・群馬 DNS

  4 60019 上村　絢斗(6) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬 DNS

  5 50029 関口　綜樹(5) よしいAC      ・群馬 DNS

  7 50011 加藤　想涼(5) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬 DNS

 10 50019 鈴木　駿太(5) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬 DNS

 16 50020 田畑　晴也(5) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬 DNS

  3組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5 60023 篠原　碧月(6) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:08.32

  2   8 50029 梶原　惟吹(5) よしいAC      ・群馬  3:09.29

  3   1 50014 吉田　翔海(5) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:25.16

  4  13 60011 関　瑛翔(6) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:31.33

  5   4 50003 佐藤　遙紀(5) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:34.25

  6  10 50022 飯塚　　豪(5) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:35.15

  7   7 50003 黒岩　煌世(5) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:35.37

  8  11 50023 須藤　航志朗(5) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:35.65

  9  12 50012 田村　　晨(5) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:37.06

 10  15 60010 森下　絢音(6) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  3:44.04

 11  14 60014 若月　一紗(6) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:48.92

 12   9 50012 小山　翼彩(5) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:53.47

  2 50023 安藤　海斗(5) おおたSG      ・群馬 DNS

  3 60019 橋本　琉生(6) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬 DNS

  6 60009 川野　陽翔(6) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子小学高学年 １０００ｍ
タイムレース総合
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5 60023 篠原　碧月(6) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:08.32

  2   8 50029 梶原　惟吹(5) よしいAC      ・群馬  3:09.29

  3   7 60023 長谷川　莉久(6) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:09.92

  4  11 50023 久保田　律(5) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:15.12

  5   9 60014 山口　央泰(6) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:17.81

  6  14 60022 清水　章仙(6) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:18.79

  7   2 50025 角田　　仁(5) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  3:20.44

  8   1 50014 吉田　翔海(5) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:25.16

  9  12 50009 横室　　翔(5) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  3:26.21

 10   8 60022 茂木　海翔(6) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:27.21

 11  10 50025 草野　光生(5) どりかむ太田  ・群馬  3:27.81

 12   3 60014 黒部　大貴(6) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:30.34

 13  14 50009 小林　　蓮(5) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  3:30.55

 14  13 60011 関　瑛翔(6) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:31.33

 15   9 60029 山口　啓太(6) よしいAC      ・群馬  3:32.54

 16   4 50003 佐藤　遙紀(5) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:34.25

 17  10 50022 飯塚　　豪(5) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:35.15

 18   7 50003 黒岩　煌世(5) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:35.37

 19  11 50023 須藤　航志朗(5) おおたSG      ・群馬  3:35.65

 20   8 60009 丸山　蒼生(6) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬  3:36.50

 21  12 50012 田村　　晨(5) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:37.06

 22  13 50010 青山　湊(5) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  3:38.11

 23  13 50011 石井　昴(5) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:38.70

 24   6 50026 佐藤　璃空(5) 金古RC        ・群馬  3:39.91

 25   2 50004 佐藤　洸希(5) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:42.91

 26  15 60010 森下　絢音(6) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  3:44.04

 27  15 50003 篠原　匠翔(5) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:46.17

 28  14 60014 若月　一紗(6) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:48.92

 29   9 50012 小山　翼彩(5) 沼田ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:53.47

 30   4 50027 山﨑　奏(5) SA玉村        ・群馬  3:55.62

 31  11 50026 木暮　遥翔(5) 金古RC        ・群馬  4:06.07

 32  16 50022 中井　龍之介(5) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  4:20.10



女子小学高学年 １０００ｍ
タイムレース 全2組
  1組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  13 60011 髙橋　朋香(6) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:02.98

  2  14 60020 鹿田　紬未(6) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  3:08.14

  3   5 50015 大谷　七海(5) 新田倶楽部    ・群馬  3:32.14

  4   9 60019 八田　咲良(6) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  3:36.26

  5   2 60019 渡邊　倖愛(6) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  3:37.16

  6   8 60022 谷口　清香(6) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:38.24

  7  15 60011 阿部　菜々(6) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:39.39

  8   7 50014 増田　乃音(5) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:42.12

  9   1 60022 大林　心菜(6) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:46.01

 10   6 50003 大塚　双葉(5) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:48.07

 11  10 60014 木田　蒼依(6) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:55.15

 12  12 50004 田中　結愛(5) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  4:00.84

 13  16 60020 吉澤　咲花(6) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  4:06.67

 14   4 60010 松島　実莉(6) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  4:08.59

  3 50026 上原　瑠奈(5) 金古RC        ・群馬 DNS

 11 50019 西田　紗空(5) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬 DNS

  2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 60006 吉野　百花(6) 渋川ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:15.27

  2  15 60011 原澤　野々花(6) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:17.25

  3  14 50020 関口　ひとみ(5) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  3:29.28

  4   4 50014 飯塚　ななみ(5) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:34.38

  5   5 50015 佐藤　菜南(5) 新田倶楽部    ・群馬  3:36.71

  6  11 60019 重富　莉子(6) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  3:40.78

  7  13 50011 石井　紗羽(5) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:42.33

  8   7 50019 田島　望桜(5) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  3:44.14

  9   9 60014 山本　杏(6) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:45.54

 10  16 60020 松本　芽依(6) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  3:47.49

 11   2 50026 中澤　愛花(5) 金古RC        ・群馬  4:00.21

  1 60009 矢島　夏帆(6) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

  3 60011 梅澤　莉玲(6) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬 DNS

  8 60009 菅波　優奈(6) 前橋市陸協    ・群馬 DNS

 10 50026 飯田　絢南(5) 金古RC        ・群馬 DNS

 12 60025 片貝千悠那(6) どりかむ太田  ・群馬 DNS

タイムレース総合
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  13 60011 髙橋　朋香(6) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:02.98

  2  14 60020 鹿田　紬未(6) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  3:08.14

  3   6 60006 吉野　百花(6) 渋川ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:15.27

  4  15 60011 原澤　野々花(6) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:17.25

  5  14 50020 関口　ひとみ(5) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  3:29.28

  6   5 50015 大谷　七海(5) 新田倶楽部    ・群馬  3:32.14

  7   4 50014 飯塚　ななみ(5) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:34.38

  8   9 60019 八田　咲良(6) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  3:36.26

  9   5 50015 佐藤　菜南(5) 新田倶楽部    ・群馬  3:36.71

 10   2 60019 渡邊　倖愛(6) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  3:37.16

 11   8 60022 谷口　清香(6) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:38.24

 12  15 60011 阿部　菜々(6) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:39.39

 13  11 60019 重富　莉子(6) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  3:40.78

 14   7 50014 増田　乃音(5) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:42.12

 15  13 50011 石井　紗羽(5) 利根ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  3:42.33

 16   7 50019 田島　望桜(5) 境ｸﾗﾌﾞ        ・群馬  3:44.14

 17   9 60014 山本　杏(6) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:45.54

 18   1 60022 大林　心菜(6) ｱﾗﾏｷｯｽﾞ       ・群馬  3:46.01

 19  16 60020 松本　芽依(6) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  3:47.49

 20   6 50003 大塚　双葉(5) 吾妻榛嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ  ・群馬  3:48.07

 21  10 60014 木田　蒼依(6) 伊勢崎ｸﾗﾌﾞ    ・群馬  3:55.15

 22   2 50026 中澤　愛花(5) 金古RC        ・群馬  4:00.21

 23  12 50004 田中　結愛(5) 碓氷ｸﾗﾌﾞ      ・群馬  4:00.84

 24  16 60020 吉澤　咲花(6) ﾁｰﾑK          ・群馬  4:06.67

 25   4 60010 松島　実莉(6) 桐生市陸協    ・群馬  4:08.59

凡例（DNS:欠    場）


